Page 1/6
ALB • Rev. 30/3/2023
2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC H9P 2X6
 514.342.1199, 1.800.361.6965  •   514.807.3011 • www.standardpro.com
Series Spec Sheet
ALB
LED AREA LIGHT GEN 4
• Construction

L - Large 4A - 300
X - Extra large 5A - 400
ORDERING GUIDE
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION TABLE
Lumen
package
Watts
(W)
Volts
(V)
Distrib.
type
LED
current
(mA)
4 000 K 5 000 K CRI Power
factor
THD
(%)
BUG Life
L70
(hrs)
Traditional equivalent
(W)Lumen
(lm)
Efficacy
(lm/W)
Lumen
(lm)
Efficacy
(lm/W) MH HPS
1A
100 120-277
III
0.87-0.38 12 998 130 13 126 131
70
0.997 5.34 B3 -U0- G2
>60 000 250-400 250-400
102 347-480 0.5 13 766 135 13 924 137 0.907 12.82 B3 -U0- G2
2A
151 120-277
III
1.412-0.601 19 950 132 20 138 134
70
0.995 5.14 B3 -U0- G3
>60 000 400-1 000 400-1 000
151 347-480 0.8 19 690 131 19 916 132 0.934 10.49 B3 -U0- G3
3A
234 120-277
III
2.191-0.947 33 137 142 33 458 143
70
0.997 6.01 B4 -U0- G4
>60 000 400-1 000 400-1 000
230 347-480 1.8 31 440 137 31 736 138 0.922 12.53 B4 -U0- G4
4A
300 120-277
III
2.703-1.168 41 071 137 41 467 138
70
0.998 5.87 B5-U0- G4
>60 000 400-1 000 1 000
292 347-480 1.5 36 739 126 37 026 126 0.905 16.26 B4-U0- G4
5A
400 120-277
III
3.618-1.613 57 039 143 57 551 144
70
0.998 2.91 B5 -U0- G5
>60 000 1 000 1 000
400 347-480 2.09 56 929 142 57 435 144 0.955 7.56 B5 -U0- G5
ACCESSORIES (order separately)
Order code Description Weight (lbs)